
Schützenverein Waidach

Schützengau Pegnitzgrund 
Claus-Radermacher-Jugend-Gedächtnisschießen 2008

Verein Teilnehmer

SV Waidach 8
SG Pottenstein 7
Bernhecker SV 7
SV Hohenstadt 6
SV Benzendorf 6
SG Willenreuth 4
ZSTV Troschenreuth 4
SV Horlach 4
SG Artelshofen 4
SV Hainbronn 3
SG Altensittenbach 2
SG Waischenfeld 2
SG Velden 2
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Schützenverein Waidach

Schützengau Pegnitzgrund 
Claus-Radermacher-Jugend-Gedächtnisschießen 2008

Ringwertung Schüler

Platz Verein Name Vorname Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Ringe

1 SG Waischenfeld Schrüfer Selina 98,2 95,0 97,7 99,7 390,6
2 SV Hohenstadt Haushahn Sandra 94,9 93,8 99,8 94,3 382,8
3 SG Pottenstein Schmitt Alexandra 90,4 97,4 95,2 86,6 369,6
4 SG Waischenfeld Schrüfer Sandro 91,9 92,2 88,2 88,3 360,6
5 SG Pottenstein Brendel Matthias 89,7 78,1 90,3 86,0 344,1
6 SV Benzendorf Gienow Sascha 91,5 84,8 76,4 89,0 341,7
7 SV Hohenstadt Hirschmann Susanne 76,0 84,7 92,4 81,2 334,3
8 SV Hohenstadt Roßner Dominik 85,8 80,1 82,4 82,2 330,5
9 SV Bernheck Burgrainer Andrea 83,0 81,6 76,6 83,4 324,6
10 SG Pottenstein Malter Vanessa 85,1 78,2 70,5 84,0 317,8
11 SV Bernheck Ziegler Lukas 81,3 79,3 73,5 77,0 311,1
12 SV Waidach Eckert Adrian 71,4 81,8 82,5 73,1 308,8
13 SV Horlach Lindner Mirjam 77,2 71,6 71,2 81,8 301,8
14 SV Horlach Wittmann Florian 74,9 70,8 72,7 79,1 297,5
15 SV Benzendorf Rühlow Christian 72,1 70,8 70,2 78,9 292,0
16 SV Bernheck Engelhardt Michael 81,2 70,5 68,3 71,9 291,9
17 SV Waidach Späthling Marcel 69,1 72,6 68,9 73,4 284,0
18 SV Bernheck Wülfert Nadine 72,3 64,2 75,8 70,6 282,9
19 SG Pottenstein Bayer Thomas 77,8 60,2 75,7 62,9 276,6
20 SV Bernheck Otto Fabian 56,3 60,1 66,5 64,3 247,2
21 SG Willenreuth Zitzmann Saskia 60,0 52,5 64,0 68,3 244,8
22 SV Bernheck Eisend Dominic 61,9 48,9 71,8 57,2 239,8
23 SV Benzendorf Herrmann Anna 72,0 78,7 82,2 0,0 232,9
24 SG Willenreuth Zitzmann Marcel 47,0 56,8 64,7 55,2 223,7
25 SG Artelshofen Kühn Lukas 36,3 62,0 54,3 29,7 182,3
26 SV Waidach Lehner Bastian 45,0 45,0 38,3 47,3 175,6
27 SV Benzendorf Fürsattel Fabian 67,3 80,1 0,0 0,0 147,4
28 SV Benzendorf Binder Kristin 66,3 64,1 0,0 0,0 130,4



Schützenverein Waidach

Schützengau Pegnitzgrund 
Claus-Radermacher-Jugend-Gedächtnisschießen 2008

Ringwertung Jugend

Platz Verein Name Vorname Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Ringe

1 SV Hohenstadt Häberlein Lisa 99,9 101,6 100,9 100,9 403,3
2 SV Hohenstadt Neuner Ramona 99,0 96,6 96,6 99,5 391,7
3 SV Waidach Redel Alexander 100,1 95,4 94,4 97,9 387,8
4 SV Hohenstadt Heiß Juliana 94,2 95,6 99,3 98,4 387,5
5 SG Velden Hutzler Tanja 99,5 99,0 93,8 89,6 381,9
6 SG Pottenstein Schlesinger Linda 97,4 96,8 93,3 92,6 380,1
7 SV Waidach Eckert Thomas 96,9 90,1 91,2 94,6 372,8
8 SG Pottenstein Schmitt Michaela 95,2 92,3 93,5 91,0 372,0
9 SV Hainbronn Schötz Christoph 93,5 96,2 92,5 88,4 370,6
10 ZiStV Troschenreuth Libor Katharina 87,2 94,7 93,0 91,4 366,3
11 SG Velden Weiser Janine 93,2 92,4 87,2 93,0 365,8
12 SV Hainbronn Altkofer Franz 94,0 87,0 88,7 93,6 363,3
13 SV Waidach Wolf Andreas 86,0 88,2 91,9 95,5 361,6
14 ZiStV Troschenreuth Dettenhöfer Susanne 92,4 89,2 92,6 87,3 361,5
15 SG Altensittenbach Pazin Simone 90,8 86,6 88,6 89,0 355,0
16 SG Altensittenbach Kölz Sascha 81,5 91,7 87,4 88,2 348,8
17 SV Waidach Paulsen Florian 84,9 85,7 86,5 89,7 346,8
18 SV Horlach Weiß Rebecca 86,8 87,4 85,7 84,6 344,5
19 SV Waidach Eckert Stefan 82,7 86,9 87,2 87,7 344,5
20 ZiStV Troschenreuth Dettenhöfer Lisa 87,4 83,9 81,2 91,2 343,7
21 SG Pottenstein Malter Marleen 86,0 83,1 87,1 85,1 341,3
22 SV Horlach Lindner Kristina 81,0 87,8 83,6 85,4 337,8
23 ZiStV Troschenreuth Heieis Franziska 87,1 87,3 82,0 81,0 337,4
24 SV Benzendorf Kunze Mandy 78,3 79,7 86,6 83,4 328,0
25 SV Bernheck Stieg Theresa 79,0 77,7 85,7 71,3 313,7
26 SG Willenreuth Brendel Peter 80,8 70,4 78,6 83,7 313,5
27 SG Artelshofen Müller Niklas 87,6 73,0 83,2 69,0 312,8
28 SG Artelshofen Poppendörfer Lisa 84,0 77,2 69,8 76,6 307,6
29 SV Hainbronn Berner Marian 74,7 66,7 75,1 53,1 269,6
30 SG Willenreuth Neuß Magdalenea 70,3 74,8 59,8 64,3 269,2
31 SG Artelshofen Müller Fabian 60,8 68,7 68,5 54,1 252,1



Schützenverein Waidach

Schützengau Pegnitzgrund 
Claus-Radermacher-Jugend-Gedächtnisschießen 2008

Mannschaftswertung
Punktwertung: 436 - Ringe + (2 * Blattl) = Punkte

Platz Mannschaft Name Vorname Klasse Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Ringe Blattl Punkte Gesamt

1 Hohenstadt 1 Häberlein Lisa Jugend 99,9 101,6 100,9 100,9 403,3 121,8 276,3
Hohenstadt 1 Neuner Ramona Jugend 99,0 96,6 96,6 99,5 391,7 333,4 711,1
Hohenstadt 1 Heiß Juliana Jugend 94,2 95,6 99,3 98,4 387,5 186,5 421,5 1.408,9

2 Benzendorf 1 Kunze Mandy Jugend 78,3 79,7 86,6 83,4 328,0 476,3 1.060,6
Benzendorf 1 Gienow Sascha Schüler 91,5 84,8 76,4 89,0 341,7 109,5 313,3
Benzendorf 1 Herrmann Anna Schüler 72,0 78,7 82,2 0,0 232,9 103,5 410,1 1.784,0

3 Waidach 1 Redel Alexander Jugend 100,1 95,4 94,4 97,9 387,8 225,0 498,2
Waidach 1 Wolf Andreas Jugend 86,0 88,2 91,9 95,5 361,6 328,0 730,4
Waidach 1 Eckert Thomas Jugend 96,9 90,1 91,2 94,6 372,8 298,5 660,2 1.888,8

4 Artelshofen 1 Müller Fabian Jugend 60,8 68,7 68,5 54,1 252,1 175,2 534,3
Artelshofen 1 Müller Niklas Jugend 87,6 73,0 83,2 69,0 312,8 503,3 1.129,8
Artelshofen 1 Poppendörfer Lisa Jugend 84,0 77,2 69,8 76,6 307,6 79,0 286,4 1.950,5

5 Pottenstein 1 Schmitt Michaela Jugend 95,2 92,3 93,5 91,0 372,0 134,5 333,0
Pottenstein 1 Schlesinger Linda Jugend 97,4 96,8 93,3 92,6 380,1 534,8 1.125,5
Pottenstein 1 Brendel Matthias Schüler 89,7 78,1 90,3 86,0 344,1 307,1 706,1 2.164,6

6 Troschenreuth 1 Dettenhöfer Susanne Jugend 92,4 89,2 92,6 87,3 361,5 197,8 470,1
Troschenreuth 1 Libor Katharina Jugend 87,2 94,7 93,0 91,4 366,3 110,3 290,3
Troschenreuth 1 Heieis Franziska Jugend 87,1 87,3 82,0 81,0 337,4 667,5 1.433,6 2.194,0

7 Hainbronn 1 Altkofer Franz Jugend 94,0 87,0 88,7 93,6 363,3 199,3 471,3
Hainbronn 1 Schötz Christoph Jugend 93,5 96,2 92,5 88,4 370,6 228,1 521,6
Hainbronn 1 Berner Marian Jugend 74,7 66,7 75,1 53,1 269,6 580,7 1.327,8 2.320,7



Schützenverein Waidach

Schützengau Pegnitzgrund 
Claus-Radermacher-Jugend-Gedächtnisschießen 2008

Mannschaftswertung
Punktwertung: 436 - Ringe + (2 * Blattl) = Punkte

Platz Mannschaft Name Vorname Klasse Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Ringe Blattl Punkte Gesamt

8 Horlach 1 Weiß Rebecca Jugend 86,8 87,4 85,7 84,6 344,5 162,0 415,5
Horlach 1 Wittmann Florian Schüler 74,9 70,8 72,7 79,1 297,5 198,3 535,1
Horlach 1 Lindner Kristina Jugend 81,0 87,8 83,6 85,4 337,8 648,4 1.395,0 2.345,6

9 Benzendorf 2 Rühlow Christian Schüler 72,1 70,8 70,2 78,9 292,0 911,2 1.966,4
Benzendorf 2 Fürsattel Fabian Schüler 67,3 80,1 0,0 0,0 147,4 185,8 660,2
Benzendorf 2 Binder Kristin Schüler 66,3 64,1 0,0 0,0 130,4 122,4 550,4 3.177,0

10 Waidach 3 Lehner Bastian Schüler 45,0 45,0 38,3 47,3 175,6 1.020,0 2.300,4
Waidach 3 Späthling Marcel Schüler 69,1 72,6 68,9 73,4 284,0 223,9 599,8
Waidach 3 Eckert Adrian Schüler 71,4 81,8 82,5 73,1 308,8 167,7 462,6 3.362,8

11 Bernheck 2 Wülfert Nadine Schüler 72,3 64,2 75,8 70,6 282,9 562,9 1.278,9
Bernheck 2 Ziegler Lukas Schüler 81,3 79,3 73,5 77,0 311,1 257,2 639,3
Bernheck 2 Otto Fabian Schüler 56,3 60,1 66,5 64,3 247,2 661,8 1.512,4 3.430,6

12 Pottenstein 2 Schmitt Alexandra Schüler 90,4 97,4 95,2 86,6 369,6 431,8 930,0
Pottenstein 2 Malter Vanessa Schüler 85,1 78,2 70,5 84,0 317,8 569,7 1.257,6
Pottenstein 2 Malter Marleen Jugend 86,0 83,1 87,1 85,1 341,3 590,8 1.276,3 3.463,9

13 Bernheck 1 Engelhardt Michael Schüler 81,2 70,5 68,3 71,9 291,9 599,0 1.342,1
Bernheck 1 Burgrainer Andrea Schüler 83,0 81,6 76,6 83,4 324,6 484,4 1.080,2
Bernheck 1 Stieg Theresa Jugend 79,0 77,7 85,7 71,3 313,7 490,7 1.103,7 3.526,0

14 Willenreuth 1 Neuß Magdalenea Jugend 70,3 74,8 59,8 64,3 269,2 598,4 1.363,6
Willenreuth 1 Zitzmann Saskia Schüler 60,0 52,5 64,0 68,3 244,8 725,6 1.642,4
Willenreuth 1 Brendel Peter Jugend 80,8 70,4 78,6 83,7 313,5 571,2 1.264,9 4.270,9


